
Exam Timetable 

AY: 2025 -26 
Grade X 

Periodic Test -1 
 

Date Day Subject Marks Time 

04/07/2025 Friday Graded Marathi 10 Full day school 

07/07/2025 Monday I.T./B.I./P.T./A.I 50 7:00 am – 9:15 am 

08/07/2025 Tuesday Mathematics 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

09/07/2025 Wednesday H/M/S/F 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

10/07/2025 Thursday English 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

11/07/2025 Friday S.S 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

14/07/2025 Monday Science 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

 

 Open House will be held on 02/08/2025 between 8:00 am and 9:00 am. 

 

 

 

Periodic Test -2 (Half Yearly) 
 

Date Day Subject Marks Time 

18/09/2025 Thursday Graded Marathi 40 Full day school 

19/09/2025 Friday Study Leave 

22/09/2025 Monday I.T./B.I./P.T./A.I 50 7:00 am – 9:15 am 

23/09/2025 Tuesday Mathematics 80 7:00 am – 10:15 am 

24/09/2025 Wednesday H/M/S/F 80 7:00 am – 10:15 am 

25/09/2025 Thursday S.S 80 7:00 am – 10:15 am 

26/09/2025 Friday English 80 7:00 am – 10:15 am 

29/09/2025 Monday Science 80 7:00 am – 10:15 am 

 

 Open House will be held on 11/10/2025 between 8:00 am and 9:00 am. 



 

 

Periodic Test - 3 
 

Date Day Subject Marks Time 

13/11/2025 Thursday Graded Marathi 10 Full day school 

14/11/2025 Friday I.T./B.I./P.T./A.I 50 7:00 am – 9:15 am 

17/11/2025 Monday Mathematics 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

18/11/2025 Tuesday H/M/S/F 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

19/11/2025 Wednesday S.S 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

20/11/2025 Thursday Science 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

21/11/2025 Friday English 40 7:00 am – 8:45 am 

 

 Open House will be held on 13/12/2025 between 8:00 am and 9:00 am. 

 

 

Prelims 1 
 

Date Day Subject Marks Time 

05/01/2026 Monday I.T./B.I./P.T./A.I 50 7:00 am – 09:30 am 

06/01/2026 Tuesday Mathematics 80 7:00 am – 10:30 am 

07/01/2026 Wednesday H/M/S/F 80 7:00 am – 10:30 am 

08/01/2026 Thursday S.S 80 7:00 am – 10:30 am 

09/01/2026 Friday English 80 7:00 am – 10:30 am 

12/01/2026 Monday Science 80 7:00 am – 10:30 am 

 Open House will be held on 19/01/2026 between 10:45 am and 11:45 


